your neighborhood pizzeria...




STARTERS

Garlic Bread with Marinara

Garlic Bread with Cheese & Marinara

@ Mini Garlic Knots
Add Cheese

Johnny’s Bruschetta

Toasted sliced bread with pesto, topped with
diced tomatoes & mozzarella with a side of marinara

Baked Feta & Marinara

Crumbled feta baked with marinara sauce &

served with toasted bread

@ Cheese Bread Stix with Marinara
Folded over pizza dough, stuffed with mozzarella cheese,
fresh garlic & butter, baked with mozzarella cheese on

top, served with a side of marinara

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

) Greek Salad

Johnny’s Favorites é.?)

2.60
3.15

3.60
.60

4.40

4.70

4.40

SALADS SMALL / LARGE

Garden Salad 3.35/5.10
Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes,
mushrooms, red onions, cucumber slices
& pepperoncini peppers

4.40/6.20
Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes,
onions, feta cheese, pepperoncini
peppers & black olives

Chef Salad N/A/7.25
Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes,
mushrooms, red onions, cucumber,
pepperoncini peppers, ham, turkey &
mozzarella cheese

Caesar Salad 3.50/5.20
Romaine lettuce, with croutons
& shredded parmesan cheese

Grilled Chicken Salad
Iceberg & romaine mix with
tomatoes, mushrooms, red onions,
cucumber slices, pepperoncini
peppers & grilled chicken strips

N/A/7.95

A
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MINI GARLIC KNOTS

SMALL / LARGE

Chicken Caesar Salad N/A/8.05
Romaine lettuce, croutons, shredded
parmesan cheese & grilled chicken strips

Chilled Tuna Salad N/A/6.50
Tuna on an iceberg & romaine mix with
tomatoes, mushrooms, red onions,
cucumber slices & pepperoncini peppers

Mediterranean Salad N/A/8.00
Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes,
onions, feta cheese, pepperoncini
peppers, black olives, ham, salami,
capicolla & pepperoni

Add chicken 2.85
Breaded or Grilled

Add tuna 2.85
Extra Dressing .30

Salad Dressings:

Johnny’s Own Oil & Vinegar, Caesar,
Ranch, Thousand Island, Blue Cheese,
Creamy Italian, Light Ranch



ALL FOOD IS MADE FRESH TO ORDER
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Johnny’s Favorites %)

N.Y. STYLE PI1ZZA

CHEESE REGULAR SPECIALTY PREMIUM
Pizza by the Slice 2.10 .60 .95 1.10
Medium 12" Pizza 10.15 1.50 1.95 2.40
Large 16" Pizza 12.90 1.80 2.85 3.00
REGULAR TOPPINGS

B Mushrooms B Pepperoni H Sliced Tomatoes

H Onions H Italian Sausage B Minced Garlic
B Green Peppers B Ground Beef M Extra Thick Crust
M Black Olives B Canadian Bacon M Fresh Spinach

M Green Olives M Jalapeno Peppers

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

B Asiago Cheese
B Pineapple

B Feta Cheese

M Sliced Meatball
M Bacon

B Red Onions

B Sundried Tomatoes
M Artichoke Hearts
M Extra Cheese

B Anchovies

B Eggplant

M Pesto

B Pepperoncini

B Banana Peppers
B Ham

PREMIUM TOPPINGS

M Grilled Chicken Strips H Breaded Chicken

CALZONES

Folded pizza dough with seasoned
ricotta, mozzarella & any of our fresh
pizza toppings. Served with a side of
marinara sauce.

1%) Johnny’s Italian Special ~ 8.70
Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms,
onion & green peppers with
seasoned ricotta & mozzarella
Johnny’s Meat Deluxe 9.15
Beef, sausage, bacon, Canadian
bacon & pepperoni with
seasoned ricotta & mozzarella

Cheese Calzone or stromboli

Each Regular Topping

Each Specialty Toppi.ng
Each Premium Topping

Extra Marinara

STROMBOLI

STROMBOLI

Rolled pizza dough with mozzarella
cheese & any of our fresh pizza
toppings. Served with a side of
marinara sauce.

Traditional 8.25
Pepperoni, sausage, onion,
green pepper & mozzarella

1%) House Stromboli 8.25
Ham, salami, capicolla,
pepperoni & mozzarella
Syracuse Stuffer 8.25
Steak, onion, green pepper,
mushrooms & mozzarella

SPECIALTY

CALZONE OR STROMBOLI
Stuff any of our specialty pizzas
into a calzone or stromboli

See specialty pizza section for prices
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CALZONE/STROMBOLI
9.95

Johnny’s Deluxe \oaded to the wax!

Sausage, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, beef, Canadian bacon & pepperoni

%) Johnny’s Italian Special our house speciatby

Sausage, mushrooms, onions, pepperoni & green peppers

Veggie Pizza
Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, green & black olives

Veggie Deluxe
Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, fresh spinach, sliced tomatoes,
green & black olives

Quattro Formaggio (Four Cheese)
A blend of mozzarella, asiago, provolone & parmesan cheeses

Meat Deluxe suve to fill a heavbyapypetite!

Canadian bacon, sausage, pepperoni, beef & bacon

Hawaiian Luau
Canadian bacon & pineapple

The Gourmet Yoown
Fresh spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, black olives, artichoke hearts & feta cheese

Johnny’s White Pizza
A blend of ricotta, mozzarella, provolone & parmesan cheeses with minced garlic

The Great White
Our white pizza with chicken, sliced tomatoes & fresh spinach

Steak & Cheese Pizza
Tender sliced steak cooked with onions, mushrooms & green peppers

Chicken Ranch
A ranch dressing sauce topped with red onions, bacon, sliced tomatoes
& chicken strips

Chicken Florentine
Made with a pesto sauce & topped with fresh spinach, sliced tomatoes
& chicken strips

BBQ Chicken
A Southern pizza with BBQ sauce, red onions & chicken strips

Buffalo Chicken Pizza light up wour taste \ouds!

Chicken strips, red onions & bacon topped with hot sauce

Garlic Pizza itAs sawce-\ess!
An olive oil base, minced garlic & mozzarella cheese

8.70

8.70

9.95

7.95

7.15

9.75

7.25

9.95

8.25

8.95

8.35

7.95

8.55

5.95

SLICE
5.15

4.55

4.55

5.15

3.65

4.15

3.15

4.65

N/A

N/A

4.00

N/A

N/A

4.10

4.10

N/A

MED 12"

18.20

15.30

15.30

18.20

13.00

15.80

12.45

16.65

13.50

16.40

14.00

15.50

13.80

14.40

14.40

10.70

LG 16”
22.50

20.05

20.05

22.50

18.70

20.15

16.00

22.60

16.00

20.85

20.95

20.40

19.35

20.50

20.50

14.20
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OVEN BAKED SUBS

All subs served on an 8 inch sub roll.

Add Chips .99
Add Bacon .99

Buffalo Chicken Sub

Grilled chicken, mozzarella, hot sauce & lettuce.
Served with ranch or bleu cheese on the side
BLT Sub

Bacon, lettuce & tomatoes with mayo

Tuna Melt

Tuna, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Johnny'’s Special Sub 6.20
Ham, salami, capicolla, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Club Sub

Ham, turkey, bacon, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Ham Sub

Ham, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Salami Sub

Salami, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Capicolla Sub

Capicolla, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Grilled Chicken Sub

Grilled chicken, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Turkey Sub

Turkey, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Veggie Sub

Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives,
black olives, lettuce & tomatoes with mayo, mustard,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

Roast Beef Sub

Roast beef, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,
provolone cheese & Italian dressing

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

6.20

Served with marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese.

6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40

@ Meatball Parmigiana Sub

Chicken Parmigiana Sub
Italian Sausage Parmigiana Sub
Eggplant Parmigiana Sub

Add mushrooms, onions, green or
banana peppers to your sub each for .60

Extra meatballs or sausage link 1.50

CA
Ie

O A
b2

3

ITALIAN DINNERS

All dinners served with small garden salad & garlic bread.

Lasagna alwows a claseic! 9.70
Layers of seasoned ricotta, mozzarella, sliced meatballs &
crumbled sausage baked in our marinara sauce

Chicken Parmigiana 9.70
Breaded chicken baked in our marinara sauce, topped

with melted mozzarella

Bronx Bomber 9.70

Meatballs, sausage, pepperoni, onions & green peppers
baked in marinara sauce, topped with melted mozzarella

Eggplant Parmigiana 9.70
Breaded eggplant baked in our marinara sauce &

topped with melted mozzarella cheese

Manhattan Garden 9.70
A medley of mushrooms, onions, green peppers,

black olives, sun-dried tomatoes, fresh spinach &

artichoke hearts baked in marinara sauce, topped with

feta & mozzarella

Stuffed Shells 9.70
Shells stuffed with seasoned ricotta, baked with marinara
sauce & topped with mozzarella

A La Carte Dinners 7.99

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA




Served 11am - 4pm
Monday - Saturday
All lunch specials include
Soda or Iced Tea.

1. 2 Slices with 2 Regular Toppings each 7.75
2. 1 Slice with 1 Regular Topping & Small Garden Salad 7.15
3. Calzone or Stromboli with 2 Regular Toppings 8.50
4. Any Sub with Chips 8.20

DESSERTS

1% Cheesecake 3.60 Cinnamon Knots (w/ Icing) 3.60
3

BEVERAGES (fe(yl;, (B |uzianne

Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, 2.00
Sprite, Pink Lemonade,
Sweet & Unsweet Iced Tea

Bottle Domestic 3.20 Domestic Draft Pint 2.85
Bottle Import 4.00 Domestic Draft Pitcher 7.70

404-874-8304
U.)W /D(IIMWV( AFTER 5:00 PM

($15.00 minimum)

CATERING
Let Us Gater Your Next Event!
EACEBOOK ® See yourserver for atering Menu

facehook.com/JohnnysNYPizza

GIET CARDS Availahle For Purchase!

Nutritional information available on our website.



