



your neighborhood pizzeria...

## **CHESHIRE BRIDGE**

**1810 CHESHIRE BRIDGE ROAD** 

404-874-8304

# We Deliver!

AFTER 5:00 PM \$15.00 minimum

JohnnysPizza.com

#### Johnny's Favorites (3)

#### **STARTERS**

2.60

<b>Garlic Bread with</b>	<b>Cheese &amp; Marinara</b>	3.15
	and and an initial and	

Mini Garlic Knots  Add Cheese	3.60
Add Cheese	.60

#### Johnny's Bruschetta 4.40

Toasted sliced bread with pesto, topped with diced tomatoes & mozzarella with a side of marinara

**Baked Feta & Marinara** 4.70

Crumbled feta baked with marinara sauce & served with toasted bread



Folded over pizza dough, stuffed with mozzarella cheese, fresh garlic & butter, baked with mozzarella cheese on top, served with a side of marinara





**GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD** 

#### **SALADS Garden Salad**

#### SMALL / LARGE

#### 3.35 / 5.10

Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, mushrooms, red onions, cucumber slices & pepperoncini peppers

#### **Greek Salad**

#### 4.40 / 6.20

Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, onions, feta cheese, pepperoncini peppers & black olives

#### **Chef Salad**

#### N/A / 7.25

Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, mushrooms, red onions, cucumber, pepperoncini peppers, ham, turkey & mozzarella cheese

#### **Caesar Salad**

#### 3.50 / 5.20

Romaine lettuce, with croutons & shredded parmesan cheese

#### **Grilled Chicken Salad** N/A / 7.95

Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, mushrooms, red onions, cucumber slices, pepperoncini peppers & grilled chicken strips

#### **SMALL / LARGE**

#### **Chicken Caesar Salad** N/A / 8.05

Romaine lettuce, croutons, shredded parmesan cheese & grilled chicken strips

#### **Chilled Tuna Salad** N/A / 6.50

Tuna on an iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, mushrooms, red onions, cucumber slices & pepperoncini peppers



#### N/A / 8.00 **Mediterranean Salad**

Iceberg & romaine mix with tomatoes, onions, feta cheese, pepperoncini peppers, black olives, ham, salami, capicolla & pepperoni

Add chicken 2.85 Breaded or Grilled

Add tuna 2.85

**Extra Dressing** .30

#### **Salad Dressings:**

Johnny's Own Oil & Vinegar, Caesar, Ranch, Thousand Island, Blue Cheese, Creamy Italian, Light Ranch



#### **ALL FOOD IS MADE FRESH TO ORDER**

Please allow time for the Perfection!

#### **N.Y. STYLE PIZZA**

	CHEESE	REGULAR	SPECIALTY	PREMIUM
Pizza by the Slice	2.10	.60	.95	1.10
Medium 12" Pizza	10.15	1.50	1.95	2.40
Large 16" Pizza	12.90	1.80	2.85	3.00

#### REGULAR TOPPINGS

- Mushrooms
- Onions
- Green Peppers
- Black Olives
- Green Olives
- Pepperoni
- Italian Sausage
- Ground Beef
- Canadian Bacon
- Jalapeño Peppers
- Sliced Tomatoes
- Minced Garlic
- Extra Thick Crust
- Fresh Spinach

#### **SPECIALTY TOPPINGS**

- Red Onions
- **Sundried Tomatoes**
- Artichoke Hearts
- Extra Cheese
- Anchovies
- Asiago Cheese
- **Pineapple**
- **Feta Cheese**
- Sliced Meatball
- Bacon
- Eggplant
  - Pesto
  - Pepperoncini
  - Banana Peppers
  - Ham

#### PREMIUM TOPPINGS

Grilled Chicken Strips

Breaded Chicken



# **STROMBOLI**

#### **CALZONES**

Folded pizza dough with seasoned ricotta, mozzarella & any of our fresh pizza toppings. Served with a side of marinara sauce.



#### 😘 Johnny's Italian Special

Pepperoni, sausage, mushrooms, onion & green peppers with seasoned ricotta & mozzarella

Johnny's Meat Deluxe

Beef, sausage, bacon, Canadian bacon & pepperoni with seasoned ricotta & mozzarella

## <u>RUILD YOUR OWN!</u>

Stromboll	3.70
Cheese Calzone or Stromboll	.90
Each Regular Topping	1.10
Each Specialty Topping	1.30
Each Premium Topping	.60
Extra Marinara	

#### STROMBOLI

Rolled pizza dough with mozzarella cheese & any of our fresh pizza toppings. Served with a side of marinara sauce.

**Traditional** 8.25 Pepperoni, sausage, onion, green pepper & mozzarella

8.25

8.25



9.15

#### House Stromboli

Ham, salami, capicolla, pepperoni & mozzarella

**Syracuse Stuffer** 

Steak, onion, green pepper, mushrooms & mozzarella

#### **SPECIALTY**

#### CALZONE OR STROMBOLI

Stuff any of our specialty pizzas into a calzone or stromboli See specialty pizza section for prices



# SPECIALTY PIZZAS

CA	LZONE/STROMBOLI	SLICE	MED 12"	LG 16"
Johnny's Deluxe loaded to the wax! Sausage, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, beef, Canadian bacon & pepperor	9.95	5.15	18.20	22.50
Johnny's Italian Special our house specialby Sausage, mushrooms, onions, pepperoni & green peppers	8.70	4.55	15.30	20.05
Veggie Pizza	8.70	4.55	15.30	20.05
Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, green & black olives  Veggie Deluxe  Onions, green peppers, mushrooms, fresh spinach, sliced tomatoes, green & black olives	9.95	5.15	18.20	22.50
<b>Quattro Formaggio (Four Cheese)</b> A blend of mozzarella, asiago, provolone & parmesan cheeses	7.95	3.65	13.00	18.70
Meat Deluxe sure to fill a hearty appetite! Canadian bacon, sausage, pepperoni, beef & bacon	9.15	4.15	15.80	20.15
<b>Hawaiian Luau</b> Canadian bacon & pineapple	7.15	3.15	12.45	16.00
The Gourmet look appetit!  Fresh spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, black olives, artichoke hearts & feta cheese	9.75	4.65	16.65	22.60
Johnny's White Pizza  A blend of ricotta, mozzarella, provolone & parmesan cheeses with minced garl	<b>7.25</b> ic	N/A	13.50	16.00
The Great White Our white pizza with chicken, sliced tomatoes & fresh spinach	9.95	N/A	16.40	20.85
<b>Steak &amp; Cheese Pizza</b> Tender sliced steak cooked with onions, mushrooms & green peppers	8.25	4.00	14.00	20.95
Chicken Ranch A ranch dressing sauce topped with red onions, bacon, sliced tomatoes & chicken strips	8.95	N/A	15.50	20.40
<b>Chicken Florentine</b> Made with a pesto sauce & topped with fresh spinach, sliced tomatoes & chicken strips	8.35	N/A	13.80	19.35
<b>BBQ Chicken</b> A Southern pizza with BBQ sauce, red onions & chicken strips	7.95	4.10	14.40	20.50
Buffalo Chicken Pizza light up your taste buds! Chicken strips, red onions & bacon topped with hot sauce	8.55	4.10	14.40	20.50
Garlic Pizza it *S souce-less!  An olive oil base, minced garlic & mozzarella cheese	5.95	N/A	10.70	14.20

#### **OVEN BAKED SUBS**

All subs served on an 8 inch sub roll.

Add Chips .99 Add Bacon .99

)	Buffalo Chicken Sub	6.20
/	Grilled chicken, mozzarella, hot sauce & lettuce.	
	Served with ranch or bleu cheese on the side	
	BLT Sub	6.20
	Bacon, lettuce & tomatoes with mayo	
	Tuna Melt	6.20
	Tuna, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
		6.20
	Ham, salami, capicolla, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes,	
	onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
		6.20
	Ham, turkey, bacon, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes,	
	onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
	- 14111 - 3 413	6.20
	Ham, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
		6.20
	Salami, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
		6.20
	Capicolla, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
		6.20
	Grilled chicken, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes,	
	onions, provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
	1 0.1.1.5, 0 0.1.0	6.20
	Turkey, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	6.20
	5 5	0.20
	Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, green olives, black olives, lettuce & tomatoes with mayo, mustard,	
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
	•	6.20
	Roast beef, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomatoes, onions,	0.20
	provolone cheese & Italian dressing	
	provoione enecae a italian dressing	

#### **PARMIGIANA SUBS!**

Served with marinara sauce & mozzarella cheese.

Meatball Parmigiana Sub	6.40
Chicken Parmigiana Sub	6.40
Italian Sausage Parmigiana Sub	6.40
Eggplant Parmigiana Sub	6.40

Add mushrooms, onions, green or	
banana peppers to your sub each for	.60
Extra meatballs or sausage link	1.50



#### **ITALIAN DINNERS**

All dinners served with small garden salad & garlic bread.

Lasagna always a classic!

9.70

Layers of seasoned ricotta, mozzarella, sliced meatballs & crumbled sausage baked in our marinara sauce

Chicken Parmigiana

9.70

Breaded chicken baked in our marinara sauce, topped with melted mozzarella

Bronx Bomber 9.70

Meatballs, sausage, pepperoni, onions & green peppers baked in marinara sauce, topped with melted mozzarella

**Eggplant Parmigiana** 

9.70

Breaded eggplant baked in our marinara sauce & topped with melted mozzarella cheese

Manhattan Garden 9.70

A medley of mushrooms, onions, green peppers, black olives, sun-dried tomatoes, fresh spinach & artichoke hearts baked in marinara sauce, topped with feta & mozzarella

Stuffed Shells 9.70

Shells stuffed with seasoned ricotta, baked with marinara sauce & topped with mozzarella

A La Carte Dinners 7.99





Served 11am - 4pm Monday - Saturday All lunch specials include Soda or Iced Tea.

1.	2 Slices with 2 Regular Toppings each	7.75
2.	1 Slice with 1 Regular Topping & Small Garden Salad	7.15
3.	Calzone or Stromboli with 2 Regular Toppings	8.50
4.	Any Sub with Chips	8.20





#### DESSERTS

Cheesecake

3.60

2.00

Cinnamon Knots (w/ Icing) 3.60

#### **BEVERAGES**





Luzianne

Coke, Diet Coke, Root Beer, Sprite, Pink Lemonade, Sweet & Unsweet Iced Tea

#### BEER

Bottle Domestic3.20Domestic Draft Pint2.85Bottle Import4.00Domestic Draft Pitcher7.70

## CHESHIRE BRIDGE

**1810 CHESHIRE BRIDGE ROAD** 

404-874-8304

We Deliver AFTER 5:00 PM

(\$15.00 minimum)

# on FACEBOOK

facebook.com/JohnnysNYPizza

### **CATERING**

**Let Us Cater Your Next Event!**See your server for Catering Menu

**GIFT CARDS** Available For Purchase!

Nutritional information available on our website.